
day, date date Event
Tuesday, August 27, 2024 8/27/24 First Day of Classes

Monday, September 2, 2024 9/2/24 Labor Day Holiday

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 10/8/24 4:30-6pm Big Band Rehearsal, Welte Stage, Dr. Carl Knox

Thursday, October 10, 2024 10/10/24 3:05-4:20 pm Forum: Dr. Sunny Knable, HW 019, 
"The DIY Musician" 
(What They Don't Teach You in Music School)

Thursday, October 10, 2024 10/10/24 7:30 pm Big Band Concert, Welte Stage, Dr. Carl Knox

Thursday, October 17, 2024 10/17/24 6:00 pm Polish Studies Concert, Founders Hall
"Duo Klavitarre", Jolanta Ziemski -piano, 
Maciej Ziemski – guitar, and son Marcel – piano

Thursday, October 24, 2024 10/24/24 3:05 - 4:20 pm In RVAC 105 Travelers Lecture Hall,
NAfME Lecture, "Music Production & Today's Music Industry",
 Sammy Haig

Sunday, October 27, 2024 10/27/24 Undergraduate Open House

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 10/29/24 3:05-4:20 pm Forum: Dr. Dan D'Addio, HW 019 Band Room
"An Introduction to The Suzuki Method"

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 10/29/24 7:30 - All Choral Concert, 
Welte Auditorium, Dr. Gaylon Robinson

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 10/30/24 7:30 - ALTERNATE date All Chorale Concert
Welte Auditorium, Dr. Gaylon Robinson

Thursday, November 7, 2024 11/7/24 3p to 4:30 pm CCSU Music: A Centennial Recital in Honor of 
Gabriel Fauré (1845-1924)  Fauré Recital, 
Founders Hall, Dr. Heather de Savage

Thursday, November 7, 2024 11/7/24 7:30 pm Vocal Jazz Concert, Welte Stage, 
Dr. Gaylon Robinson

Sunday, November 10, 2024 11/10/24 3:00-5:00 pm New Britain Symphony Orchestra, Welte 
Auditorium

Sunday, November 17, 2024 11/17/24 2:00 pm, Plainville Wind Ensemble Concert, Welte Auditorium

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 11/19/24 7:30 pm Jazz Combos, Founders Hall, 
Professor Jeremy Galloway

Thursday, November 21, 2024 11/21/24 7:30 pm Sinfonietta, Founders Hall, Dr. Nola Campbell

10/4/2024
*Events Subject to Change Please contact Music 860-832-2912, Music@ccsu.edu



day, date date Event

10/4/2024
*Events Subject to Change Please contact Music 860-832-2912, Music@ccsu.edu

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 11/27/24 11/27 No classes - Thanksgiving break 11/28 to 12/1

Monday, December 2, 2024 12/2/24 4:30-6 Wind Ensemble Rehearsal, Welte Stage, 
Professor James Minnix

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 12/3/24 7:30 pm Big Band Concert, Welte Stage, Dr. Carl Knox

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 12/4/24 7:30 Wind Ensemble Concert
Welte Stage, Professor James Minnix

Thursday, December 5, 2024 12/5/24 7:30-9 pm - All Chorale Concert, Welte Auditorium 
Dr. Gaylon Robinson


